23
Cable Management Accessories CA B I N E T SY S T E M S
Part Shipping Weight
Number Description lbs. (kg)
TLCMS Arms & Ends (pack of 10) 2.0 0.9
TLCMR Divider Rings (pack of 10) 1.0 0.4
Twist & Lock Management
New Twist & Lock cable management system is designed to attach

finish with
mounting
hardware)
Twist & Lock cable
management support
arms, end retainers
and divider rings.
Color Code
A = Light Gray
B = Black
Part Number
Width
Height Shipping
See Color Code Below to In ‘U’ Weight
Complete Part Number in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
ACTR27  _ 3 75 27 4.5 2.1
ACTR32  _ 3 75 32 5.4 2.5
ACTR39  _ 3 75 39 6.6 3.0
ACTR42  _ 3 75 42 7.1 3.3
ACTR47  _ 3 75 47 8.0 3.7
ACTRW27  _ 6 150 27 6.0 2.7
ACTRW32  _ 6 150 32 7.1 3.3
ACTRW39  _ 6 150 39 8.7 4.0
ACTRW42  _ 6 150 42 9.4 4.3
ACTRW47  _ 6 150 47 10.5 4.8
ABS2715 6 150 27 3.0 1.3
ABS3215 6 150 32 3.5 1.5
ABS3915 6 150 39 4.3 1.9
ABS4215 6 150 42 4.7 2.0